
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 95 5 98 5 99 7 98 5 98 8 98 6 586.36

HOLCOMBE                     Julie Port Fairy S 30287 B 97 5 98 6 99 4 97 6 97 3 96 4 584.28

PRESTON                          Christopher Warrnambool S 31055 C 97 5 95 3 95 4 96 3 96 3 99 6 578.24

COUPE                             David Portland S 32552 B 99 4 94 2 98 4 95 3 96 5 96 3 578.21

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 C 94 2 97 2 98 4 98 5 95 3 92 3 574.19

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 B 97 6 95 4 94 2 94 2 94 3 95 3 569.20

BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 C 94 2 97 4 93 3 94 1 97 1 92 2 567.13

WIDDICOMBE                 David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C 92 3 94 2 96 2 92 2 95 2 96 3 565.14

PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland S 33074 D 91 2 92 96 2 94 2 88 1 91 2 552.09

HARKER                            Dale Portland S 33156 D 91 1 91 2 89 2 94 3 85 89 539.08

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 D 92 1 89 1 79 1 83 0 90 2 90 2 523.07

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland V 30155 C 85 1 89 1 74 86 85 2 92 5 511.09

South West Games - Portland 04/11/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench Scratch Results (RBA)

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 A 242 9 245 10 248 11 735.030

BOURKE                            Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B 245 11 244 9 245 9 734.029

PLACE                             Geoffrey Portland S 33074 B 247 12 243 13 243 8 733.033

HOLCOMBE                          Julie Port Fairy S 30287 B 242 7 246 11 241 9 729.027

TAYLOR                            Alan Portland V 33122 B 243 9 244 10 241 10 728.029

BAILEY                            Stewart Portland S 30155 B 245 11 242 12 239 6 726.029

PEACOCK                           Dennis Port Fairy S 30475 B 239 7 240 11 241 7 720.025

CLAPP                             Trevor Port Fairy S 30291 C 244 10 242 10 230 13 716.033

KNIGHT                            Ray Portland V 33129 C 230 5 241 8 237 10 708.023

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B 232 2 239 7 236 10 707.019

WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C 225 3 236 8 231 8 692.019

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 D 223 4 233 5 232 3 688.012

THOMAS                            Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 238 8 221 2 226 4 685.014

PRESTON                           Christopher Warrnambool S 31055 B 213 3 229 3 241 8 683.014

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A 233 5 234 3 211 3 678.011

COUPE                             Shane Portland SJ 33185 D 228 8 221 4 217 1 666.013

South West Games RBA - Portland 04/11/2012

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

WIDDICOMBE                        David Casterton SBRC S 32654 C 96 5 100 6 100 8 96 5 97 5 95 1 584.30

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 A 95 3 97 3 95 3 97 5 94 2 95 3 573.19

KNIGHT                            Ray Portland V 33129 C 87 94 2 96 4 95 3 88 94 1 554.10

TAYLOR                            Alan Portland V 33122 B 94 2 88 3 94 3 89 1 93 3 93 1 551.13

JANICKI                           Paul Casterton SBRC S 33007 B 92 2 92 2 90 87 1 91 2 92 1 544.08

THOMAS                            Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A 89 2 91 2 90 1 89 1 92 2 92 2 543.10

Glenelg Games at Portland Class 1 November 4, 2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


